NEW
Network Function Integrated Type
Laser Displacement Sensor
High-precision Displacement Sensors Made Easier to Use
HL-G2 SERIES
Product Features
2024.3
Conforming to

object.
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. 11
ORDER GUIDE
Cables are not supplied with sensor units. Be sure to purchase optional cables.
Type Appearance
Measurement
center distance and
measurement range
Beam diameter
(Note 2, 3) Resolution
Linearity
Limited range (top)
Other (bottom)
Model No.
Communication
type
30 mm ±5 mm
1.181 in ±0.197 in
X-axis: 40 μm 1.575 mil approx.
Y-axis: 1,000 μm 39.370 mil approx.
0.5 μm
0.020 mil
±0.05 % F.S.
(27.5 mm to 32.5 mm)
(1.083 in to 1.280 in) HL-G203B-S-MK
±0.075 % F.S.
50 mm ±10 mm
1.969 in ±0.394 in
X-axis: 60 μm 2.362 mil approx.
Y-axis: 2,000 μm 78.740 mil approx.
1.5 μm
0.059 mil
±0.05 % F.S.
(45 mm to 55 mm)
(1.772 in to 2.165 in) HL-G205B-S-MK
±0.075 % F.S.
85 mm ±20 mm
3.346 in ±0.787 in
X-axis: 90 μm 3.543 mil approx.
Y-axis: 3,000 μm 118.110 mil approx.
2.5 μm
0.098 mil
±0.05 % F.S.
(75 mm to 95 mm)
(2.953 in to 3.740 in) HL-G208B-S-MK
±0.075 % F.S.
120 mm ±30 mm
4.724 in ±1.181 in
X-axis: 100 μm 3.937 mil approx.
Y-axis: 4,000 μm 157.480 mil approx.
4 μm
0.157 mil
±0.05 % F.S.
(105 mm to 135 mm)
(4.134 in to 5.315 in) HL-G212B-S-MK
±0.075 % F.S.
250 mm ±150 mm
9.843 in ±5.906 in
X-axis: 300 μm 11.811 mil approx.
Y-axis: 8,000 μm 314.961 mil approx.
15 μm
0.591 mil
±0.15 % F.S.
(200 mm to 300 mm)
(7.874 in to 11.811 in) HL-G225B-S-MK
±0.25 % F.S.
Analog output
type
30 mm ±5 mm
1.181 in ±0.197 in
X-axis: 40 μm 1.575 mil approx.
Y-axis: 1,000 μm 39.370 mil approx.
0.5 μm